MS2                               MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- Dielectric strength 2500Vrms
- Blocking voltage 600V
- Zero cross or random turn-on
- Photo isolation
- Led status indicator
- Built-in snubber

Min. off-state dv/dt 100V/μs min.
Min. power factor 0.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS2    -    12   -    380      A        3          Z               L
Model
No.
Input Voltage Load
Voltage
Load Voltage
Form
Load
Current
Zero Cross Function Led Indicator
MS2 05: 4 to 6VDC
12: 9.6 to 14.4VDC
24: 19.2 to 28.8VDC
220: 220V
380: 380V
A: AC 2: 2 Amp
3: 3 Amp
Z: Zero cross turn-on
1: Non-zero cross turn-on
L: With led
Nil: Without led
MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD  Tel: (852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824  E-Mail: cecilia@massuse.com.hk
Insulation resistance 1000MΩ min., (at 500VDC)
Dielectric strength
(input to output)
2500VAC min, 50/60Hz 1min.
Max. capacitance (input to output) 8pF
Ambient Humidity 45 to 85%
Vibration resistance 10 to 55Hz  5g
Shock resistance 1000m/s2
Ambient temperature Operating: - 30℃ to +80℃
  Storage: - 30℃ to +100℃
MS2                               MASSUSE RELAY
Dimensions(unit: mm)
29. 2 13. 2
27
0. 5
4
1
20 3. 5
7.
5
PCB Layout
2 -
+ 1
3 +
4 -
Out put
LOAD